
J. Rodenas Perez-Higueras

D. Villarroya Meng J. Rodenas Perez-Higueras

D. Villarroya Meng

EXENTO F. Gomez  Cabido

A. Abajo Alvarez VIE 16 21:00 N. Modet Veral

M. Lozano Alvarez

MIE 14 20:00

F. Gomez  Cabido F. Gomez  Cabido

N. Modet Veral N. Modet Veral F. Gomez  Cabido

J. Martin-Borregon Musso SAB 17 18:00 N. Modet Veral

M. Lopez Guixot M. Estradera  Bel

MIE 14 22:00 R. Casalengua Barbas

M. Estradera  Bel

R. Casalengua Barbas

J. Navarro Villar VIE 16 21:00

J. Chaparro Gonzalez M. Estradera  Bel

MIE 14 22:00 R. Casalengua Barbas

J. Redondo Jimenez J. Redondo Jimenez

A. De La Osa Gayo A. De La Osa Gayo

G. Alvarez Fernandez DOM 18 10:00

L. Martin Ruiz J. Barranco Gomez

MIE 14 21:00 J. Ruiz-Herrera Blanquer

J. Barranco Gomez

J. Ruiz-Herrera Blanquer EXENTO

A. Barinaga Yustos VIE 16 21:00

M. Majolero Sanchez

JUE 15 21:00

D. Frias  Lambea A. Barinaga Yustos

R. Lopez  Moral M. Majolero Sanchez

J. Chincho Cardosa SAB 17 18:00

A. Romagosa Menchon J. Chincho Cardosa M. Diaz Blazquez

MIE 14 21:00 A. Romagosa Menchon I. Labarga  Rey

J. Rayo Cardenas

A. Benito  Linares

EXENTO VIE 16 21:00

M. Diaz Blazquez

I. Labarga  Rey

M. Diaz Blazquez M. Diaz Blazquez FINAL

I. Labarga  Rey I. Labarga  Rey

M. Diaz Blazquez

I. Labarga  Rey

GANADOR

IV PRUEBA CIRCUITO PADEL MAHOU SAN MIGUEL - 2ª CATEGORÍA CONSOLACIÓN

WO

WO

WO

 6/1 - 6/2

WO

WO

 6/4 - 6/4

 2/6 - 7/6 - 7/6

WO

 6/2 - 6/0

finaloctavos cuartos semis

 6/2 - 6/2

2

4

3

1

2

3

4

5
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12

8
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11

13

14

15

WO


